
Date Read Reading
Consumption 

Month Total Consumption Base Rate Reserve Policy Rate Expansion Rate Total Rate Billing Comments
(gallons) 78.07 4.27 7.84 90.18

Jul 1, 2016 3,979,431,000
Aug 1, 2016 4,128,853,000 July 149,422,000 $116,653.76 $6,380.32 $11,714.68 $134,748.76
Sep 1, 2016 4,278,613,000 August 149,760,000 $116,917.63 $6,394.75 $11,741.18 $135,053.57

September 140,690,000 $109,836.68 $6,007.46 $11,030.10 $126,874.24
1st Quarter 439,872,000 343,408.07 18,782.53 34,485.96 396,676.57 $396,676.57

Oct 1, 2016 4,419,303,000
Nov 1, 2016 4,560,361,000 October 141,058,000 $110,123.98 $6,023.18 $11,058.95 $127,206.10
Dec 1, 2016 4,697,297,000 November 136,936,000 $106,905.94 $5,847.17 $10,735.78 $123,488.88

December 140,031,000 $109,322.20 $5,979.32 $10,978.43 $126,279.96
2nd Quarter 418,025,000 326,352.12 17,849.67 32,773.16 376,974.95 $376,974.95

Jan 1, 2017 4,837,328,000
Feb 1, 2017 0 January 0
Mar 1, 2017 0 February 0 Gals credited for ARWA Flushing

March 0
3rd Quarter 0 0 0 0 0 $0.00

Apr 1, 2017 0 True-up Exp Rate (cents/1000 gals)
May 1, 2017 0 April 0 #DIV/0!
Jun 1, 2017 0 May 0 True-up Tot Rate (cents/1000 gals)
Jul 1, 2017 0 June 0 #DIV/0!

4th Quarter 0 0 0 0 0 $0.00
F.Y. Totals 857,897,000 669,760.19 36,632.20 67,259.12 773,651.51 $773,651.51
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